Master Schedule-Q3 2022

Task Name
16279 PS 0888 Upgrade
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
16280 PS 0309 Upgrade
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
16281 PS 0150 Upgrade
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
16283 PS 304 Upgrade
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
16285 PS 142 Upgrade
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
16288 PS 475 Upgrade
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
15365 - NDWWTP New Electrical Distribution Building
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
16284 - Metrozoo Onsite Wastewater Treatment Plant
Project Initiation
Design

Start

Mon 10/25/21
Mon 10/25/21
Mon 1/3/22
Mon 3/13/23
Fri 12/8/23
Mon 12/2/24
Mon 10/25/21
Mon 10/25/21
Mon 8/1/22
Tue 2/6/24
Mon 12/2/24
Fri 9/26/25
Mon 10/25/21
Mon 10/25/21
Tue 3/1/22
Fri5/19/23
Tue 2/13/24
Mon 12/9/24
Sun 5/30/21
Sun 5/30/21
Wed 6/1/22
Thu 12/7/23
Wed 10/2/24
Tue 7/29/25
Mon 10/25/21
Mon 10/25/21
Mon 2/7/22
Wed 11/29/23
Tue 9/24/24
Mon 7/21/25
Mon 10/25/21
Mon 10/25/21
Fri 7/1/22

Tue 11/21/23
Mon 9/16/24
Mon 11/10/25
Thu 11/12/20
Thu 11/12/20
Wed 11/17/21
Mon 10/2/23
Thu 1/2/25
Sat 1/2/27
Wed 12/1/21
Wed 12/1/21
Mon 5/16/22
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16287 NDWWTP Certified Truck Scales
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion

16117 - Hazard Mitigation Grant Program (HMGP) DR-4337-155-R -

Pump Station # 2 Storm Hardening Upgrades
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion

16120 - Hazard Mitigation Grant Program (HMGP) DR-4337-155-R -

Pump Station # 1 Storm Hardening Upgrades
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion

15093 - Miami Springs Wellfield Rehabilitation Step 3 (W-934C)

Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
16046 - Hialeah WTP Filter Backwash Elevated Tank
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
16302 - SWWF South Lagoon Dredging
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion

16013 - AORR High Service Pump and Motor Improvements West

Room Electrical Upgrades - VFD
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion

Fri12/3/21
Fri 12/3/21
Mon 5/16/22
Thu 12/15/22
Tue 8/15/23
Fri 6/14/24

Wed 9/30/20

Wed 9/30/20
Thu 2/10/22
Sun 1/1/23
Sat7/1/23
Wed 7/31/24

Mon 7/27/20

Mon 7/27/20
Tue 8/17/21
Wed 11/9/22
Mon 5/8/23
Mon 7/1/24

Wed 11/6/19

Wed 11/6/19
Thu 12/16/21
Sun 10/22/23
Wed 1/22/25
Fri1/21/28

Thu 8/1/19
Thu 5/13/21
Fri 12/22/23
Wed 12/25/24
Mon 12/22/25
Mon 2/1/21
Mon 2/1/21
Fri4/1/22
Mon 12/12/22
Wed 2/28/24
Thu 8/28/25

Wed 9/26/18

Wed 9/26/18
Fri12/6/19
Thu 9/29/22
Mon 1/1/24
Thu 7/24/25



15784 - SDWWTP Polymer Building and Main Switch Gear Building

HVAC

Project Initiation

Design
Procurement

Construction Start
Project Completion

16232 Preston Lab Backup AC System
Project Initiation

Design
Procurement

Construction Start
Project Completion

16271- SDWWTP Air Compressor Installation
Project Initiation

Design
Procurement

Construction Start
Project Completion

16289-SWDWWTP Adminitration BLDG. HVAC Upgrade
Project Initiation

Design
Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
16138-SWWF Electrical Distribution Improvements for South West
Raw Water Well

Project Initiation

Design
Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
16105 - INSTALLATION OF A SEWERAGE FORCE MAIN ALONG NE 163
ST/SR 826 E FROM THE INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY TO BISCAYNE

BLVD/US 1

Project Initiation

Design
Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
16181 - REPLACEMENT OF 660 LF OF 10-INCH PVC FM FROM PS 0058
WEST UP TO THE TRANSITION ADAPTER TO TH E EXIXTING LINE
ALONG VENETIAN WAY

Project Initiation

Design
Procurement

Construction Start
Project Completion
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Tue 1/19/21

Tue 1/19/21
Mon 5/24/21
Thu 9/15/22
Wed 5/10/23
Mon 2/5/24
Mon 5/3/21
Mon 5/3/21
Mon 5/17/21
Fri 1/20/23
Mon 9/25/23
Mon 4/22/24
Thu9/16/21
Thu9/16/21
Thu 9/30/21
Tue 3/21/23
Wed 11/22/23
Mon 1/22/24
Wed 12/1/21
Wed 12/1/21
Mon 1/24/22
Fri5/12/23
Fri 1/12/24
Mon 5/13/24

Wed 6/17/20

Wed 6/17/20
Mon 3/15/21
Thu 10/13/22
Fri 1/19/24

Mon 1/20/25

Fri5/1/20

Fri 5/1/20
Thu 5/13/21
Mon 7/3/23
Thu5/2/24
Fri 8/1/25

Wed 11/3/21

Wed 11/3/21
Fri4/15/22
Fri 12/30/22
Thu 6/29/23
Thu 10/12/23
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16180 - INSTALL 5,321 LF OF 12-INCH DI WM ALONG SW82 AVE

Mon 12/6/21
BETWEEN SW 58 ST AND 72 TERR.

Project Initiation Mon 12/6/21
Design Mon 4/4/22
Procurement Wed 11/2/22
Construction Start Fri 8/25/23
Project Completion Mon 10/21/24

14880 - REPLACEMENT OF 8500 LF OF 8-INCH DIP FM FROM SW 77
AVE ALONG SW 152 CT TO WEST SIDE OF THE CANAL CROSSING AT  Tue 10/15/19
PARADISE POINT DR

Project Initiation Tue 10/15/19
Design Mon 4/27/20
Procurement Thu 8/31/23
Construction Start Tue 2/27/24
Project Completion Wed 11/13/24
16177 - 36-IN ALONG SW 112ND AVENUE BETWEEN 32 AND 38 Fri 9/11/20
STREET
Project Initiation Fri9/11/20
Design Tue 9/28/21
Procurement Sun 9/25/22
Construction Start Sun 3/26/23
Project Completion Sat3/2/24

15531 - INSTALLATION OF APPROX. 2,000 LF OF 8_IN PVC WATER
MAIN TO REPLACE HIGHLY CORRODED 16_IN DIP ALONG SW 152ND
ST BETWEEN SW 67TH AVE & PRUCE ST (ENTRANCE TO PARADISE
POINT COMMUNITY)

Tue 10/6/20

Project Initiation Tue 10/6/20
Design Fri5/14/21
Procurement Wed 11/30/22
Construction Start Wed 5/31/23
Project Completion Mon 11/20/23

16108 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 8-INCH D.I. WATER MAINS IN
GOLFWOOD OF THE CALIFORNIA CLUB - NORTH OF IVES DAIRY ROAD Mon 8/16/21
AND WEST OF SAN SIMEON WAY.

Project Initiation Mon 8/16/21
Design Mon 5/30/22
Procurement Mon 2/6/23
Construction Start Mon 8/7/23
Project Completion Wed 4/3/24
16167 - DESIGN & INSTALL APPROX. 1,400 LF OF 8 DIP ALONG SW
Tue 8/24/21
195 ST BET BEL AIRE DR & SW 98 AVE

Project Initiation Tue 8/24/21

Design Wed 6/1/22

Procurement Thu 6/1/23

Construction Start Mon 10/2/23

Project Completion Mon 6/3/24
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16143 - DESIGN & INSTALL APPROX. 1,530 LF OF 8 DIP ALONG SW
89 PL & 89 CT BET SW 21 TER & 23 LN TO REPLACE, AGED 2" GALV Tue 8/24/21
WM

Project Initiation Tue 8/24/21
Design Wed 6/1/22
Procurement Thu 6/1/23
Construction Start Mon 10/2/23
Project Completion Fri 6/14/24
14391 - EAST BIRD ROAD SEWER IMPROVEMENTS (GRINDER PUMP Mon 8/3/15
STATIONS)
Project Initiation Mon 8/3/15
Design Tue 10/27/15
Procurement Wed 2/1/23
Construction Start Tue 5/2/23
Project Completion Thu 5/1/25

14870 - REPLACEMENT OF 5,540 LF OF 6-INCH ACP FM WITH 8-INCH
DIP FM PIPELINE FROM PS-1063 TO PS-1058 (SOUTH OF THE CUTLER

Fri 10/6/17
DRAIN CANAL), THEN FROM PS 1058 TO SW 97TH AVENUE AT 187TH
STREET
Project Initiation Fri10/6/17
Design Thu 2/22/18
Procurement Sat 10/1/22
Construction Start Sun 1/1/23
Project Completion Fri 12/29/23

14596 - DESIGN, PERMITTING AND CONSTRUCTION OF APPROX.
1,200 LF OF 8 DIWM ALONG NW 13TH STREET BETWEEN NW 35TH
AND 37TH AVENUES (CITY OF MIAMI JPA, ROADWAY PROJECT NO. B-
50104)

Tue 10/27/15

Project Initiation Tue 10/27/15
Design Fri3/22/19
Procurement Fri 10/31/25
Construction Start Thu 4/2/26
Project Completion Fri4/2/27

15752 - INSTALLATION OF APPROX. 1,239 LF OF 8 DIP TO REPLACE
EXISTING HIGHLY CORRODED 2 WM ALONG BAHAMA DR BETWEEN | Tue 10/6/20
GULFSTREAM RD AND MARLIN RD.

Project Initiation Tue 10/6/20
Design Mon 6/21/21
Procurement Fri9/2/22
Construction Start Sat 12/3/22
Project Completion Sun 3/3/24

15843 - INSTALL 2,136 LF OF 8-INCH DIWM ALONG SW 213TH ST
AND SW 213RD TER BTW 101ST AVE AND 99TH CT TO REPLACE 1,068 Wed 10/16/19
LF OF SEVERELY CORRODED 2-INCH WM

Project Initiation Wed 10/16/19
Design Wed 6/1/22
Procurement Thu 6/1/23
Construction Start Fri9/1/23

Project Completion Mon 12/2/24
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14762 - 2,500 LF OF 20 WM BISCAYNE BLVD FROM AVENTURA BLVD
TO NE 191ST ST (AREA L)
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion

16099 - DESIGN & INSTALL APPROX. 1,650 LF OF DIP IN THE AREA
BOUNDED ALONG SW 200TH DR, 10820 SW 200TH DR
CONDOMINIUM AREA AND SW 196TH ST TO REPLACE 6” & 8” PVC
WM PRESENTING HIGH RATE OF MAINTENANCE ISSUES.

Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
16163 - Design & Install approx. 1,720 LF of 8 DIP along NW 15 ST
BET. NW 17 & 19 AVE to replace 2”
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
16166 - JPA/CITY OF MIAMI- FURNISH AND INSTALL APPROX. 1,165
LF OF 8-INCH D.I. W.M ALONG DAY, FROW, AND FLORIDA AVE
BETWEEN BROOKER ST AND DOUGLAS RD.- CITY OF MIAMI
ROADWAY PROJECT B-183610
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
16172 - Install approx. 1,050 LF of 8 DIP WM along SW 103 CT
FROM SW 149 ST. TO SW 146 TERR.
Project Initiation
Design
Release for In-House Construction
Construction Start
Project Completion
16159 - Install approx. 1,360 LF of 8 DIP WM along SW 6 ST FROM
SW 114 AVE. TO SW 112 AVE.
Project Initiation
Design
Release for In-House Construction
Construction Start
Project Completion

Mon 11/16/15

Mon 11/16/15
Mon 1/1/18
Mon 12/30/24
Mon 6/30/25
Tue 6/29/27

Fri 8/13/21

Fri 8/13/21
Thu 6/30/22
Tue 9/27/22
Mon 12/26/22
Tue 12/26/23

Mon 8/16/21

Mon 8/16/21
Mon 8/1/22
Tue 11/1/22
Thu 2/2/23
Fri2/2/24

Mon 8/31/20

Mon 8/31/20
Tue 10/20/20
Wed 1/25/23
Wed 11/15/23
Thu 11/16/23

Fri 1/29/21
Mon 2/1/21
Tue 3/14/23
Wed 3/15/23
Thu 3/16/23

Mon 9/27/21

Mon 9/27/21
Tue 9/28/21
Tue 5/23/23
TBD

TBD
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16174 - Install approx. 1,250 LF of 8 DIP WM along SW 179 TER

BETW SW 93 & 94 AVE AND ALONG SW 94 AVE FROM SW 180 ST. TO |Mon 9/27/21

NORTH OF SW 178 TERR
Project Initiation
Design
Release for In-House Construction
Construction Start
Project Completion

16077 - Install approx. 538 LF OF 8 DIP WM along NW 83RD TER
FROM NW 35TH PL TO NW 35 AVE AND 667 LF OF 12-INCH WM
ALONG NW 35TH AVE FROM NW 83rd ST TO NW 85 TER.

Project Initiation
Design
Release for In-House Construction
Construction Start
Project Completion
16103 - Install approx. 640 LF of 12 -INCH DIP WM along NE 42 ST
from N MIAMI AVE to NE 1 AVE.
Project Initiation
Design
Release for In-House Construction
Construction Start
Project Completion
C2P - West Little River
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
C2P - Atlas J11
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
C2P - Atlas B1
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
C2P - Atlas S14
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion

Mon 9/27/21
Mon 1/31/22
Tue 10/3/23
TBD

TBD

Mon 9/27/21

Mon 9/27/21
Tue 12/14/21
Fri 10/7/22
TBD

TBD

Mon 9/27/21

Mon 9/27/21
Mon 1/31/22
Mon 12/26/22
Mon 3/1/27
TBD

Thu 10/28/21
Thu 10/28/21
Fri4/22/22
Fri 9/23/22
Fri4/21/23
Fri 12/22/23
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 10/3/22
Wed 3/1/23
Tue 8/1/23
Tue 9/30/25
Sun 5/1/22
Sun 5/1/22
Thu9/1/22
Wed 2/1/23
Thu 6/1/23
Mon 9/30/24
Thu 4/28/22
Thu 4/28/22
Mon 5/2/22
Wed 9/28/22
Tue 2/28/23
Tue 3/4/25



C2P - Atlas H11
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion

C2P - Atlas J12
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion

C2P - Atlas Q16
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion

C2P - Atlas R14
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion

Small Diameter Water Main Replacement Program (SDWMRP) -

Atlas W32B

Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion

Small Diameter Water Main Replacement Program (SDWMRP) -

Atlas P16
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion

SDWMRP - Atlas Q16
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion

SDWMRP - Atlas V31
Project Initiation
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
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Thu 4/28/22
Thu 4/28/22
Mon 5/2/22
Wed 9/28/22
Tue 2/28/23
Tue 3/4/25
Thu 4/28/22
Thu 4/28/22
Mon 5/2/22
Wed 9/28/22
Tue 2/28/23
Tue 3/4/25
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 10/3/22
Wed 2/1/23
Thu 6/1/23
Mon 4/1/24
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 10/3/22
Wed 2/1/23
Thu 6/1/23
Mon 4/1/24

Fri4/30/21

Fri4/30/21
Mon 5/3/21
Thu 6/1/23
Wed 5/1/24
Wed 9/30/26

Mon 5/2/22

Mon 5/2/22
Mon 1/1/24
Mon 9/30/24
Thu7/31/25
Thu 9/28/28
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 1/1/24
Mon 9/30/24
Thu 7/31/25
Thu 9/28/28
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 1/1/24
Mon 9/30/24
Thu 7/31/25
Thu 9/28/28
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SDWMRP - Atlas K3

Project Initiation

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
SDWMRP - Atlas F13

Project Initiation

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
SDWMRP - Atlas R26

Project Initiation

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
SDWMRP - Atlas K17

Project Initiation

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
Proposed Force Main (16-IN and 24-IN) BETWEEN PS 415 AND PS

422

Project Initiation

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
PS0455 Upgrade and Conversion to a Submersible Station

Project Initiation

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
PS0174 Upgrade and Conversion to a Submersible Station

Project Initiation

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
14865 - REPLACEMENT OF 12-INCH ACP FM FROM 1-95 EXT SNAKE

CREEK TRAIL TO 70 NW 202 TER

Project Initiation

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion

Mon 5/2/22
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 1/1/24
Mon 9/30/24
Thu 7/31/25
Thu 9/28/28
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 1/1/24
Mon 9/30/24
Thu 7/31/25
Thu 9/28/28
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 1/1/24
Mon 9/30/24
Thu 7/31/25
Thu 9/28/28
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 5/2/22
Mon 1/1/24
Mon 9/30/24
Thu 7/31/25
Thu 9/28/28

Wed 12/15/21

Wed 12/15/21
Fri 4/15/22
Mon 10/2/23
Tue 10/3/23
Wed 10/2/24
Tue 8/31/21
Tue 8/31/21
Wed 12/15/21
Fri 12/29/23
Mon 1/1/24
Tue 12/31/24
Tue 8/31/21
Tue 8/31/21
Wed 12/15/21
Fri 12/29/23
Mon 1/1/24
Tue 12/31/24

Tue 10/15/19

Tue 10/15/19
Thu 4/30/20
TBD

TBD

TBD



Master Schedule-Q3 2022

16042 - INSTALL APPROX. 1251 LF OF 8-IN DIP ALONG SW 24TH TER
BET. 19TH & 17 AVE & 654 LF ALONG SW 25TH ST BET. 19THAVE & |Wed 10/7/20
1ST AVE

Project Initiation Wed 10/7/20
Design Mon 7/26/21
Procurement Thu 12/1/22
Construction Start TBD

Project Completion TBD

16096 - JPA B-183611A WATER MAIN SYSTEM BETTERMENT NW 17

Wed 1/15/2
ST FROM NW 32 AVE TO NW 37 AVE ed 1/15/20

Project Initiation Wed 1/15/20
Design Thu 1/16/20
Procurement TBD
Construction Start TBD

Project Completion TBD

16097 - JPA B-183611 WATER MAIN SYSTEM BETTERMNET NW 17 ST Wed 1/15/20
FROM NW 27 AVE TO NW 32 AVE

Project Initiation Wed 1/15/20
Design Fri 10/22/21
Procurement Mon 10/31/22
Construction Start TBD

Project Completion TBD

15370 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 12-INCH WATER MAIN IN NORTH

PONCE DE LEON BLVD (JPA) Thu 4/27/17
Project Initiation Thu 4/27/17
Design Mon 6/4/18
Procurement Sat 12/31/22
Construction Start TBD
Project Completion TBD

14597 - (ON HOLD) INSTALL APPROX. 1,580 LF OF 8 DIWM ALONG
NORTH BAY HOMES DRIVE FROM SW 37 AVENUE TO THE
INTERSECTION OF SOUTH BAY HOMES DRIVE. (CITY OF MIAMI JPA.
ROADWAY PROJECT NO. B-30835)

Tue 10/27/15

Project Initiation Tue 10/27/15
Design Sat 4/30/16
Procurement TBD
Construction Start TBD

Project Completion TBD

16173 - INSTALL APPROX. 1,400 LF OF 8 DIP ALONG SW 176 & 177
TERRACE BETWEEN SW 82 & 83 AVE TO REPLACE 6 PVC WM WHICH Mon 8/16/21
HAS A LONG HISTORY OF REPAIRS.

Project Initiation Mon 8/16/21
Design TBD
Construction Start TBD
Project Completion TBD

16277 - Pump Station 0469 Upgrade Mon 2/14/22
Project Initiation Mon 4/11/22
Design Sat 6/11/22
Procurement Thu 6/29/23
Construction Start Tue 10/17/23

Project Completion Fri5/24/24
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13984 DESIGN BUILD OF THE 54-INCH WATER MAIN NEAR RED ROAD,

FROM W 2ND AVE. AND 13TH ST TO W 53RD ST

Design

Construction Start

Project Completion
16073 Hialeah Transfer Area Phase Il Gravity Sewer and Water
system improvements Contract S-975

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
PCTS 16126 GOB Basin 1204 Wastewater Improvements

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
PCTS 15146 GOB Basin 1262 (South) Wastewater and Water System
Improvements

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
PCTS 15148 GOB Basin 1264 Wastewater and Water System
Improvements Contract S-973

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
PCTS 15160 GOB Basin D2B Wastewater and Water System
Improvements Contract S-972

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
PCTS 16139 GOB basin 107 Wastewater and Water System
Improvements Contract S-973

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
PCTS 15152 GOB Basin 115 (West) Wastewater and Water System
Improvements

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion
PCTS 15159 New PS D2B

Design

Procurement

Construction Start

Project Completion

Wed 5/11/22

Wed 5/11/22
Thu 4/13/23
Mon 3/11/24

Mon 1/27/20

Mon 1/27/20
Sat 9/24/22
Mon 5/1/23
Fri 1/10/25
Tue 6/23/20
Tue 6/23/20
Wed 10/5/22
Wed 3/1/23
Mon 12/25/23

Wed 4/1/20

Wed 4/1/20
Fri 2/24/23
Fri9/29/23
Tue 12/30/25

Thu 7/2/20

Thu 7/2/20
Thu 10/6/22
Sat7/1/23
Mon 12/23/24

Fri 6/26/20

Fri 6/26/20
Wed 10/26/22
Thu7/6/23
Tue 5/27/25

Wed 7/22/20

Wed 7/22/20
Mon 10/3/22
Mon 4/17/23
Sat 3/16/24

Mon 6/1/20

Mon 6/1/20
Sat 9/10/22
Sat 2/11/23
Sat 12/2/23
Wed 6/24/20
Wed 6/24/20
Mon 10/10/22
Tue 4/11/23
Mon 3/11/24
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PCTS 15138 New PS 1262
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
PCTS 15140 New PS 1264
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
PCTS 16201 Proposed 36 Inch Aventura Redundant FM
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
PCTS 16202 Snake Creek FM Replacement
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion
PCTS 16155 GOB basin 191 Wastewater and Water System
Improvements Contract S-982
Design
Procurement
Construction Start
Project Completion

Wed 6/24/20
Wed 6/24/20
Sat 12/10/22
Thu 5/11/23
Thu 4/11/24
Thu 12/10/20
Thu 12/10/20
Sat 9/10/22
Wed 3/1/23
Thu 2/29/24
Tue 12/28/21
Tue 12/28/21
Thu 2/23/23
Mon 11/4/24
Wed 2/5/25
Mon 4/26/21
Mon 4/26/21
Sat 9/23/23
Wed 4/10/24
Mon 5/5/25

Wed 7/22/20

Wed 7/22/20
Thu 11/3/22
Mon 4/3/23
Sat 3/16/24



